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Table 1 : E f fec t  o f  bud necrosis disease o n  yield o f  plants infested a t  

d i f ferent  ages under f ie ld condi t ions (Rabi 1980-81). 

Crop age in day 
when symptoms 
were first noticed 

35 
41 
48 
65 
62 
7 1 
78 
85  
97 

No symptoms 

Yield (gm)/plant-1 j 
Pods Kernels 

% Loss 
Pods Kernsls 

1 I Average for 600 plonts in each age group. Experiments were conducted at 
ICRISAT Centerin the 1980-81 rabi season. Row to row spacing was 
75cm end plant to plant spacing was 15 cm. The crop was raised in alfisols 
in high fertility precision fields. 
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